

Deviz reparatie 163

I.D.: 53806259

Data publicarii	28.01.21	Coduri CPV	50800000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 398,49 RON - 398,49 RON

Descriere: 001017 / (108681) 11391400607 TOBA ESAPAMENT x 1buc = 67,23 lei 002380 / (118115) 90223410960 SURUB x 2 buc = 2,10 x 2 = 4,20 lei 004367 / (31476) 00007913104 ARC x 1 buc = 7,56 lei Manopera tip 1 - 30 min = 45,13 lei 004087 / (25786) 36360001640 ROLA LANT PMC3 3/8 1.3- 25 dinti x 5 buc = 125 dinti (1,7143 lei) = 214,29 lei 006568 / (61676) 70209040003 KIT ULEI SYNTH+3L x 1buc = 28,57 lei 000047 / (0231) ULEI 70200000070 - PT MOTOR IN 2 TIMPI x 1buc = 25,21 004333 / (3087) 56057724006 PILA 4 MM x 1buc = 6,30 lei
